UNICO L2 / L3 basic
ceiling
 Rectangular surface mounted multi-down­
light made of aluminium; equipped with two
(L2) / three (L3) individually selectable or pre-
specified, customised light elements; luminaire
housing can be attached to mounting plate wi­
thout tools by interlock; converter integrated in­

220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
5188
90
UNICO L2 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
5188
90
9.9 W 2700 K 1090 lm 110 lm/W 090-1L29 C 11
3000 K 1140 lm 115 lm/W 090-1L20 C 11
3500 K 1140 lm 115 lm/W 090-1L22 C 11
4000 K 1180 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L21 C 11
9.9 W 2700 K 1120 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L29 D 11
3000 K 1170 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L20 D 11
3500 K 1170 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L22 D 11
4000 K 1220 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L21 D 11
9.9 W 2700 K 1150 lm 116 lm/W 090-1L29 F 11
3000 K 1190 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L20 F 11
3500 K 1190 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L22 F 11
4000 K 1240 lm 125 lm/W 090-1L21 F 11
9.9 W 2700 K 1180 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L29 G 11
3000 K 1230 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L20 G 11
3500 K 1230 lm 124 lm/W 090-1L22 G 11
4000 K 1280 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L21 G 11
12.6 W 2700 K 662 lm 53 lm/W 090-1L24 K 001
3000 K 706 lm 56 lm/W 090-1L25 K 001
4000 K 757 lm 60 lm/W 090-1L26 K 001
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

xal.com/unico
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CORRIDOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L3 basic high efficient ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51126
90
12.6 W 2700 K 1080 lm 86 lm/W 090-1L24 G 01
3000 K 1150 lm 91 lm/W 090-1L25 G 01
4000 K 1240 lm 98 lm/W 090-1L26 G 01
12.6 W 2700 K 914 lm 73 lm/W 090-1L24 A 001
3000 K 974 lm 77 lm/W 090-1L25 A 001
4000 K 1050 lm 83 lm/W 090-1L26 A 001
12.6 W 2700 K 953 lm 76 lm/W 090-1L24 W 01
3000 K 1020 lm 81 lm/W 090-1L25 W 01
4000 K 1090 lm 87 lm/W 090-1L26 W 01
12.6 W 2700 K 953 lm 76 lm/W 090-1L24 W 02
3000 K 1020 lm 81 lm/W 090-1L25 W 02
4000 K 1090 lm 87 lm/W 090-1L26 W 02
14.5 W 2700 K 1640 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L39 C 11
3000 K 1710 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L30 C 11
3500 K 1710 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L32 C 11
4000 K 1770 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L31 C 11
14.5 W 2700 K 1680 lm 116 lm/W 090-1L39 D 11
3000 K 1760 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L30 D 11
3500 K 1760 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L32 D 11
4000 K 1830 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L31 D 11

xal.com/unico
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L3 basic ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
NARROW MEDIUM ROUND 22°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 33°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 49°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51126
90
14.5 W 2700 K 1720 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L39 F 11
3000 K 1790 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L30 F 11
3500 K 1790 lm 123 lm/W 090-1L32 F 11
4000 K 1860 lm 128 lm/W 090-1L31 F 11
14.5 W 2700 K 1770 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L39 G 11
3000 K 1840 lm 127 lm/W 090-1L30 G 11
3500 K 1840 lm 127 lm/W 090-1L32 G 11
4000 K 1910 lm 132 lm/W 090-1L31 G 11
17.9 W 2700 K 993 lm 55 lm/W 090-1L34 K 001
3000 K 1060 lm 59 lm/W 090-1L35 K 001
4000 K 1140 lm 64 lm/W 090-1L36 K 001
17.9 W 2700 K 1010 lm 56 lm/W 090-1L34 N 001
3000 K 1080 lm 60 lm/W 090-1L35 N 001
4000 K 1150 lm 64 lm/W 090-1L36 N 001
17.9 W 2700 K 1350 lm 75 lm/W 090-1L34 B 01